
Pune - Udaipur City Summer Special/09676X - Exp - NWR 
PUNE/Pune Junction to UDZ/Udaipur City 
20h 45m - 1088 km - 11 halts - Departs Thu 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PUNE Pune Junction 00:25 0 1 0 59 560 CR
2 LNL Lonavla 01:30 01:32 2m 2 1 64 47 623 CR
3 KYN Kalyan Junction 03:07 03:10 3m 0 1 138 31 9 CR
4 BSR Vasai Road 04:30 04:40 10m 6 1 180 59 7 WR
5 ST Surat 08:20 08:25 5m 0 1 396 68 59 WR
6 BRC Vadodara Junction 10:20 10:25 5m 0 1 525 59 36 WR
7 RTM Ratlam Junction 14:50 15:00 10m 0 1 786 57 494 WR
8 MDS Mandsor 16:28 16:30 2m 0 1 870 98 436 WR
9 NMH Nimach 17:00 17:02 2m 0 1 919 46 WR
10 COR Chittaurgarh Junction 18:15 18:20 5m 0 1 975 49 403 WR
11 MVJ Mavli Junction 19:48 19:50 2m 0 1 1046 46 500 NWR
12 RPZ Ranapratapnagar 20:40 20:45 5m 0 1 1084 10 563 NWR
13 UDZ Udaipur City 21:10 0 1 1088 - 581 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 19 2024 (17:16)

Sep 19 2024 (17:16)

1

1


